
Семестр 1 140 часов
Фт-220007 сентябрь октябрь ноябрь декабрь
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО login 18 21 25 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

1 Бабин Виталий Андреевич 82 80 97 86
2 Безе Анастасия Викторовна октябрь
3 Боголюбов Тимофей Сергеевич 69 34 30 7
4 Ветров Максим Алексеевич 86 64 74 56
5 Громова Эльвира Александровна 73 76 82 31
6 Зейналов Мирджахид Яшар оглы 86 86 87 82
7 Иванов Георгий Конастантинович 95 91 87 86
8 Идрисов Ильнар Ильгизович 86 78 48 26
9 Инишев Егор Геннадьевич 82 64 92 78
10 Исмаилов Дмитрий Русланович 86 68 28 21
11 Климков Иван Михайлович 86 84 87 82
12 Корпусев Владислав Дмитриевич 73 73 7 30
13 Лада Александр Юрьевич 91 84 71 86
14 Латыпов Алмаз Ринатович 86 82 87 90
15 Малыгин Степан Викторович 78 84 84 82
16 Патракова Дарья Дмитриевна 78 52 84 17
17 Сабреков Эдуард Ринатович 83 24 12
18 Савашинский Михаил Игоревич 91 76 84 4
19 Свалов Александр Олегович 86 13
20 Смирнов Никита Артемович 82 47 39
21 Стрельников Михаил Алексеевич 86 69 64 52
22 Фадеев Алексей Александрович 86 84 89 86
23 Федоров Даниил Сергеевич 60 43 33
24 Филиппов Кирилл Игоревич 73 69 33 86
25 Худяков Данила Андреевич 86 56 87 86
26 Чирков Андрей Сергеевич 82 68 40 45
27 Шевцов Михаил Алексеевич 65 52 20
28 Шерстобитова Тамара Викторовна 78 73 84 21
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0 5 5

М
ат

ри
чн

ая
 а

лг
еб

ра

О
тн

ош
ен

ия
, п

ре
ди

ка
ты

 0
1

А
лг

еб
ра

ич
ес

ки
е 

си
ст

ем
ы

П
ол

я 
Га

лу
а

А
лг

ор
ит

м
ы

И
сч

ис
ле

ни
я

За
че

т

Э
кз

ам
ен

R
el
at
io
n

Lo
gi
c

A
lg
Sy

st
А
тт
1

Fi
ni
te
Fi
el
d

Lo
gi
cC

al
cu

lu
s

А
лг

ор
ит

м
ы

П
ра

кт

Ле
кц

За
чё

т
И

то
г

Ре
йт

ин
г

1 2 3 Э
кз

ам
ен

И
то

г

Ре
йт

ин
г

1 2 3 Э
кз

ам
ен

И
то

г

1 Бабин Виталий Андреевич 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 100 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
2 Безе Анастасия Викторовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
3 Боголюбов Тимофей Сергеевич 10 10 10 8 10 67 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
4 Ветров Максим Алексеевич 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 100 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
5 Громова Эльвира Александровна 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 100 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
6 Зейналов Мирджахид Яшар оглы 10 10 10 9 6 60 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
7 Иванов Георгий Конастантинович 10 10 10 10 10 10 83 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
8 Идрисов Ильнар Ильгизович 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 100 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
9 Инишев Егор Геннадьевич 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 97 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
10 Исмаилов Дмитрий Русланович 10 10 10 9 50 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
11 Климков Иван Михайлович 10 10 10 9 10 67 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
12 Корпусев Владислав Дмитриевич 10 10 10 9 10 67 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
13 Лада Александр Юрьевич 9 5 8 28 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
14 Латыпов Алмаз Ринатович 10 10 10 9 10 67 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
15 Малыгин Степан Викторович 10 10 10 9 8 63 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
16 Патракова Дарья Дмитриевна 10 10 10 9 10 10 2 87 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
17 Сабреков Эдуард Ринатович 9 9 10 8 8 10 77 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
18 Савашинский Михаил Игоревич 10 10 10 9 8 10 2 83 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
19 Свалов Александр Олегович 5 10 10 7 6 52 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
20 Смирнов Никита Артемович 9 10 6 10 10 10 82 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
21 Стрельников Михаил Алексеевич 10 10 7 10 10 67 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
22 Фадеев Алексей Александрович 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 100 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
23 Федоров Даниил Сергеевич 2 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
24 Филиппов Кирилл Игоревич 8 8 6 27 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
25 Худяков Данила Андреевич 10 10 10 9 8 63 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
26 Чирков Андрей Сергеевич 10 10 7 10 10 10 83 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
27 Шевцов Михаил Алексеевич 10 10 10 8 8 10 5 88 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
28 Шерстобитова Тамара Викторовна 10 10 10 9 8 10 2 83 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
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Сабреков 1.5 задачи не сделано

7-919-490-02-19 serstobitova348@gmail.com

7-919-490-02-19 serstobitova348@gmail.com


